
Fluffy Pancake 
OR

Scrambled Eggs
with 

Pork Sausage Patty
Fresh Melon

Creamy Yogurt

Bacon Macaroni & 
Cheese

OR
BLT Wrap

with 
Fresh Veggies & Dip
Mandarin Oranges
Cinnamon Goldfish

Crispy Chicken Strips
OR

Turkey and Cheese 
Croissant

with 
Golden French Fries

Garden Salad
Ice Cream Cup

PAPA JOHNS PIZZA
Cheese

Or 
Pepperoni 

with 
Garden Salad 
Apple Slices

Popcorn Chicken
OR

Hot Ham and Cheese
with 

Fruit Flavored Yogurt
French Fries

Veggies with Dip

Chicken Rings
OR

Cheese Stuffed Bosco 
Stick
with 

Buttered Noodles
Golden Corn

Sparkling Jell-O

BBQ Riblet Sandwich
OR

Corn Dog
with

Lay's Chips
Garden Green Beans

Chilled Peaches

Waffle 
OR

Pancake & Sausage on a 
Stick
with 

Hash Brown
Strawberry Yogurt

Fresh Melon

PAPA JOHNS PIZZA
Cheese

Or 
Pepperoni 

with 
Garden Salad 
Apple Slices

Soft Beef Taco
OR

Beef  Burrito
with 

Fiesta Rice
 Golden Corn

Sweet Strawberries

MLK 

No School

French Toast Sticks
OR

Egg & Cheese Burrito
with 

Golden Hash Brown
Crispy Bacon
Clementine

Bosco Pepperoni Stick
OR

Toasted Beef Ravioli
with 

Tossed Mixed Greens
Diced Peaches
Creamy Yogurt

PAPA JOHNS PIZZA
Cheese

Or 
Pepperoni 

with 
Garden Salad 
Apple Slices

Beefy Macho Nachos

OR

Soft Pretzel with Cheese

with 

Pineapple Chunks

Creamy Yogurt

Veggies with Dip

Cheeseburger on a Bun
OR

Breaded Chicken Patty on 
Bun
with 

French Fry Rings
Sweet Strawberries

Sparkling Jell-O

Stadium Style Hot Dog

OR

Crispy Chicken Nuggets

with 

Tater Tots

Fresh Veggies & Dip

Creamy Sherbet

Emoji Waffle 
OR

 French Toast Sticks 
with 

Golden Hash Browns
Tropical Fruit Medley
Mini Blueberry Muffin

PAPA JOHNS PIZZA
Cheese

Or 
Pepperoni 

with 
Garden Salad 
Apple Slices

Early Dismissal 

CHOICE 1

Item
CHOICE 2

Item
SIDES

Item

CHOICE 1

Item
CHOICE 2

Item
SIDES

Item

Queen of All Saints

3

10

17

24

31

2

9

16

23

30

1

8

15

22

29

1

7

14

21

28

1

6

13

20

27

Did you know?
January 23 is National Pie Day 
which was established in 1986 to 
commemorate Crisco’s 75th 
anniversary.

Pricing for Plate Lunches: 

Preschool $4.50 

Grades K-2nd $5.15

Grades 3rd-8th $5.50 

Extra Entrée $2.00 

Milk, Apple Juice 

or 8 oz water $0.50 

Slice of Pizza Only per slice $3.00

For 3rd-8th Grade only

Salad of the Week

6th to the 10th: Taco Salad

13th to the 17th : BLT Salad

20th to the 24th : Garden Salad

27th to the 31st : Chicken Caesar 

Salad

Contact your kitchen manager if 

you have any questions at 

504manager@foodserv.org

MENU IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Contact our dietitian at lisa@foodserv.org 
for special dietary and allergy concerns.

For more information about FSC or 
employment opportunities, please go to 

www.foodserviceconsultants.org


	Slide 1

