## **Queen of All Saints**

FOOD IN FOCUS

> Pricing for Plate Lunches: Preschool \$4.50

Q A S

**************************************		- 7 x ***	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Grades K-2nd \$5.15 Grades 3rd-8th \$5.50
MONDAY	I TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	Extra Entrée \$2.00
<b>Did you</b>	know?	HAP	PY NEW YE	AR	Milk, Apple Juice
January 23 is National Pie Day which was established in 1986 to commemorate Crisco's 75 <sup>th</sup>			025		or 8 oz water \$0.50
anniversary.		1	2	3	Slice of Pizza Only per slice \$3.00
Fluffy Pancake OR	Bacon Macaroni & Cheese	Crispy Chicken Strips OR	PAPA JOHNS PIZZA Cheese	Popcorn Chicken OR	For 3rd-8th Grade only
Scrambled Eggs	OR BLT Wrap	Turkey and Cheese Croissant	Or 👘	Hot Ham and Cheese	Salad of the Week
with Pork Sausage Patty	with Fresh Veggies & Dip	with Golden French Fries	Pepperoni With	with Fruit Flavored Yogurt	6th to the 10th: Taco Salad
Fresh Melon Creamy Yogurt	Mandarin Oranges	Garden Salad Ice Cream Cup	Garden Salad Apple Slices	French Fries Veggies with Dip	13th to the 17th : BLT Salad
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				20th to the 24th : Garden Salad
Chicken Rings OR	BBQ Riblet Sandwich OR	Waffle OR	PAPA JOHNS PIZZA Cheese	Soft Beef Taco OR	27th to the 31st : Chicken Caesar
Cheese Stuffed Bosco Stick with Buttered Noodles	Corn Dog with Lay's Chips Garden Green Beans	Pancake & Sausage on a Stick with Hash Brown	Or Pepperoni with Garden Salad	Beef Burrito with Fiesta Rice Golden Corn	Salad
Golden Corn Sparkling Jell-O		Strawberry Yogurt Fresh Melon 15	Apple Slices 16	Sweet Strawberries	Contact your kitchen manager if
					you have any questions at
MLK	French Toast Sticks OR Egg & Cheese Burrito	Bosco Pepperoni Stick OR Toasted Beef Ravioli	PAPA JOHNS PIZZA Cheese Or	Beefy Macho Nachos OR Soft Pretzel with Cheese	504manager@foodserv.org
g har + Dun	with	with	Pepperoni	with	MENU IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE
DAY	Golden Hash Brown Crispy Bacon Clementine 21	Tossed Mixed Greens Diced Peaches Creamy Yogurt 22	with Garden Salad Apple Slices 23	Pineapple Chunks Creamy Yogurt Veggies with Dip 24	Contact our dietitian at <b>lisa@foodserv.org</b> for special dietary and allergy concerns.
					For more information about FSC or employment opportunities, please go to
Cheeseburger on a Bun OR Breaded Chicken Patty on Bun uith	Stadium Style Hot Dog OR Crispy Chicken Nuggets with	Emoji Waffle OR French Toast Sticks with	PAPA JOHNS PIZZA Cheese Or Pepperoni	Early Dismissal	www.foodserviceconsultants.org
with French Fry Rings Sweet Strawberries Sparkling Jell-O 21	Tater Tots Fresh Veggies & Dip Creamy Sherbet 28	Golden Hash Browns Tropical Fruit Medley Mini Blueberry Muffing	with Garden Salad Apple Slices <b>30</b>	31	FSC